
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/16/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,032,631

2nd Payment 2,113,937

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,198,494

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,286,434

5th Payment 2,377,891

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,473,007

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 2,571,927

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,942,550 $40,986,248 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.4% 19.5% 8th Payment 2,674,804

4 05/07/14 Wed $24,688,484 $54,288,111 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 6.8% 25.0% 9th Payment 2,781,796

5 05/10/14 Sat $27,631,562 $69,339,884 $80,000,000 $47,365,304.91 1.689 7.6% 30.7% 10th Payment 2,893,068

6 05/14/14 Wed $25,483,670 $83,102,778 $90,000,000 $53,285,968.03 1.689 7.0% 35.5% 11th Payment 3,008,791

7 05/17/14 Sat $31,776,296 $99,611,120 $100,000,000 $59,594,755.66 1.678 8.7% 41.1% 12th Payment 3,129,143

8 05/21/14 Wed $28,032,037 $114,048,197 $114,000,000 $67,900,000.00 1.678 7.7% 45.7% 13th Payment 3,254,308

9 05/24/14 Sat $36,555,451 $132,435,218 $152,000,000 $90,600,000.00 1.678 9.9% 51.0% 14th Payment 3,384,481

10 05/28/14 Wed $32,965,676 $149,016,619 $171,000,000 $101,900,000.00 1.678 9.0% 55.4% 15th Payment 3,519,860

11 05/31/14 Sat $42,404,323 $170,345,564 $194,000,000 $115,600,000.00 1.678 11.4% 60.5% 16th Payment 3,660,654

12 06/04/14 Wed $41,207,094 $191,072,314 $215,000,000 $128,100,000.00 1.678 11.1% 64.9% 17th Payment 3,807,080

13 06/07/14 Sat $52,619,525 $217,346,252 $247,000,000 $147,200,000.00 1.678 13.9% 69.8% 18th Payment 3,959,364

14 06/11/14 Wed $51,088,556 $241,328,746 $284,000,000 $169,200,000.00 1.678 13.6% 73.9% 19th Payment 4,117,738

15 06/14/14 Sat $77,655,895 $279,140,653 $330,000,000 $196,700,000.00 1.678 19.9% 79.1% 20th Payment 4,282,448

16 06/18/14 Wed $110,300,192 $333,528,093 $400,000,000 $238,400,000.00 1.678 27.0% 84.7% 21st Payment 4,453,745

17 06/21/14 Sat $201,905,327 $428,308,483 $500,000,000 $298,000,000.00 1.678 43.8% 91.4% 22nd Payment 4,631,895

18 06/25/14 Wed $157,177,773 $502,092,423 $0.00 1.678 36.1% 94.5% 23rd Payment 4,817,171

19 06/28/14 Sat $292,762,724 $639,523,989 $0.00 1.678 56.6% 97.6% 24th Payment 5,009,858

20 07/02/14 Wed $235,766,660 $750,199,899 $0.00 1.678 49.0% 98.8% 25th Payment 5,210,252

21 07/05/14 Sat $453,782,222 $963,218,825 $0.00 1.678 72.6% 99.7% 26th Payment 5,418,662

22 07/09/14 Wed $377,226,655 $1,140,300,282 $0.00 1.678 65.9% 99.9% 27th Payment 5,635,409

28th Payment 5,860,825

29th Payment 6,095,258

30th Payment 6,339,069

Total 114,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/16/2014


